Position

Interim Prog Mgr. Community
Ed

Program Mgr. Community Ed

Administrative Assistant

Program Mgr. Community Ed

Administrative Assistant

District Student Community Ed

District Student Community Ed

Temp AA Comm Ed

Temp AA Comm Ed

Other Positions Held

Program Manager
SSSP, Administrative
Assistant

Community College District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Department

Sierra College -
Community Education

Sierra College -
Community Education

Sierra College -
Community Education

Sierra College -
Community Education

Sierra College -
Community Education

Sierra College -
Community Education

Sierra College -
Community Education

Sierra College -
Community Education

Sierra College -
Community Education

Total Wages

$64,442

$59,684

$46,443

$39,351

$25,764

$11,789

$1,390

$792

$792

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,079

$19,338

$11,736

$7,483

$11,891

$0

$0

$19,877

$0



